Products Technical Spedcification

Type
Brand
Cab

Overall dimensions {mm?
Curb weight(vehicle) (kg) |

Loading capacity (kq)
Max speed (Km/h)
Mode

Type

Max. power/rotated speed
Displacement(ML)
Company of engine
Wheel base

Operation control system
Electric system

Tyres

Capacity of tank body
Material of tank body

valid distance

Operation mode

Fan motor quantity
Rotation{r/min)

Power

Reducer quantity
Reducer power
Sprinkler nozzle material
Spraying nozzle gualiity
Highr presure pump power
Generator

Pesticide sprayer Truck

: Dongfeng 64

With A/C, on bed

1200x2500=3900

12920

13000

a5

B210-33

Diesel, 6-cylinder inline with water cooling,
turbo-charging

155(KW) /2500(rpm)

5900

~ Dongfeng

4300+1350

Power Steering

24V

10.00-20

15,000Litres

Carbon steel

install water pump

Side outlet and inlet, can fill water into tank body by water pump
With rear water spraying monitor.

Multifunction pesticide sprayer truck

 With one manhole on the top of tank body.

80-90 meters, no wind condition.
Manual and remote control

1

1440

- 45KW

1

0.55kw
stainless steel
a0

7.59Kw

120KW

Painting: three layer painting, anit-rust, boftom painting. Outside painting.

Customized color and logo.
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