Туре	Pesticide sprayer Truck
Brand	Dongfeng 6*4
Cab	With A/C, on bed
Overall dimensions (mm)	1200×2500×3900
Curb weight(vehicle) (kg)	12920
Loading capacity (kg)	13000
Max speed (Km/h)	95
Mode	B210-33
Туре	Diesel, 6-cylinder in line with water cooling,
	turbo-charging
Max. power/rotated speed	155(KW) /2500(rpm)
Displacement(ML)	5900
Company of engine	Dongfeng
Wheel base	4300+1350
Operation control system	Power Steering
Electric system	24V
Tyres	10.00-20
Capacity of tank body	15,000Litres
Material of tank body	Carbon steel
	install water pump
	Side outlet and inlet, can fill water into tank body by water pump
	With rear water spraying monitor.
	Multifunction pesticide sprayer truck
	With one manhole on the top of tank body.
valid distance	80-90 meters, no wind condition.
Operation mode	Manual and remote control
Fan motor quantity	1
Rotation(r/min)	1440
Power	45KW
Reducer quantity	1
Reducer power	0.55kw
Sprinkler nozzle material	stainless steel
Spraying nozzle gualitity	90
Highr presure pump power	7.5Kw
Generator	120KW
Painting: three layer painting	g, anit-rust, bottom painting. Outside painting.









